10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

Fool's Paradise

Fools Rush In

Fool's Blues

Fools Get Wise

What Kind of Fool?

The Okeh Laughing Record
Hooray For Captain Spaulding
Inka Dinka Do

Shaving Cream

(Now And Then There's) A Fool Such As I
William Tell Overture

Who's On First

Old Philosopher, The

Along Came Jones

Rubber Biscuit

The Purple People Eater

Witch Doctor

Does Your Chewing Gum Lose Its Flavou...

You Know My Name (Look Up The Num...

Twist And Shout

Ajax Liquor Store

Delicious

Another Puff

The Cruise of the U.S.S. Codfish
Abe Lincoln Vs Madison Avenue
Hikky-Burr (Part One)

Slow Class

Tip-Toe Thru' The Tulips With Me
Pencil Neck Geek

Gitarzan

King Tut

Time

2:45

2:32

2:33

2:52

2:38

2:24

2:53

3:13

3:03

2:44

2:39

3:22

5:52

3:16

2:57

2:07

2:16

2:22

2:30

4:20

2:39

2:57

3:10

4:.07

5:05

7:35

2:29

8:23

1:52

3:30

3:16

2:14

Ap 1 2017 Random Routes

43 songs, 2.3 hours, 514.5 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

The "Chirping" Crickets

Legacy CD 2

The Oxford American Southern Music C...
King Of The Blues (Disc 4)

Best Of

1920s Christmas - Rhythm & Booze

The Golden Age Of American Comedy
The Golden Age Of American Comedy
Dr. Demento's 25th Anniversary Collecti...
Elvis 75 - Good Rockin' Tonight [Disc 2]
The Golden Age Of American Comedy
The Golden Age Of American Comedy
Dr. Demento's 25th Anniversary Collecti...
Atlantic Rhythm & Blues: 1947-1974 Vol.4
Doo-Wop Box Vol. 2

Very Best Of

The Music Of

Dr. Demento 20th Anniversary Collectio...
Past Masters, Vol. 2 [2009 Stereo Remas...
The Chipmunks Sing The Beatles Hits
Hanging in There

Dr. Demento 20th Anniversary Collectio...
The Essential Jerry Reed

The Button Down Mind Of Bob Newhart
The Button Down Mind Of Bob Newhart
20th Century Masters: The Millennium C...
20th Century Masters: The Millennium C...
God Bless Tiny Tim

Dr. Demento 20th Anniversary Collectio...
Gitarzan

A Wild and Crazy Guy
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Buddy Holly & the Crickets
Rick Nelson

J.T. "Funny Paper" Smith
B. B. King

Bill Deal & the Rhondells
Otto Rathke & Lucie Bernardo
Groucho Marx

Jimmy Durante

Benny Bell

Elvis Presley

Spike Jones

Abbott & Costello

Eddie Lawrence

The Coasters

Chips, The

Sheb Wooley

David Seville

Lonnie Donegan; Lonnie Donegan & His...
The Beatles

The Chipmunks

Hudson & Landry

Jim Backus

Jerry Reed

Bob Newhart

Bob Newhart

Bill Cosby

Bill Cosby

Tiny Tim

Fred Blassie

Ray Stevens

Steve Martin
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Ap 12017 Random Routes

Name Time
They're Coming to Take Me Away, Ha-H... 2:10
What's He Building? 3:20
Green 1:34
Beige 1:34
Burgundy 1:31
Montana [Single Version] 4:48
Ralph Spoilsport Motors 7:05
[ Pity The Fool 2:42
Earache My Eye 5:23
Business Time 4:05
Wobbles 331

Album

They're Coming To Take Me Away, Ha-H...

Mule Variations
Colors
Colors
Colors

Strictly Commercial

Shoes for Industry! The Best of the Firesi...

The Anthology

Wedding Album

Flight Of The Conchords (Original Stagi...

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Napoleon XIV

Tom Waits

Ken Nordine

Ken Nordine

Ken Nordine

Frank Zappa

Firesign Theatre

Bobby "Blue" Bland
Cheech & Chong feat Alice Bowie
Flight Of The Conchords

Benmont Tench



